WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life

Mega Millions

Power Ball

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

1/1/2025

1/1/2025

1/2/2025

1/2/2025

1/3/2025

1/3/2025

1/4/2025

1/4/2025

1/5/2025

1/5/2025

1/6/2025

1/6/2025

1/7/2025

1/7/2025

1/8/2025

1/8/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025

1/10/2025

1/10/2025

1/11/2025

1/11/2025

1/12/2025

1/12/2025

327

381

926

306

849

583

993

646

609

816

497

247

719

343

580

046

020

245

959

247

444

516

300

839

0952

3475

6444

9634

1128

0909

8698

4387

2468

1754

8405

4775

3291

2585

9200

9902

4681

9002

5898

4509

2311

8841

1610

0253

07324

94598

68508

95275

85978

45210

13085

11805

20711

60293

35453

22927

98655

81015

68886

31289

07119

88397

85055

09954

81040

86429

99880

45265

09 16 2829 4547 $1.4 M/O

051318273334 $1.5M/0

030607202936 $1.6 M/O

021315212241 $1.7 M/O

101333424345 $1.8M/0

177241

289930

675163

168260

044194

08 21 22 24 36 $100,000

06 18 29 33 35 $110,000

09 22 29 35 39 $120,000

02 09 30 33 34 $130,000

11 21 23 25 29 $140,000

212324 27 36 $150,000

19 24 28 35 39 $178,000

09 11 21 24 35 $214,000

06 07 13 22 38 $100,000

0102 04 10 35 $110,000

02 23 34 35 39 $120,000

18 24 33 35 37 $130,000

1214 27 44 46 +6

0622313944 +3

0204141728 +11

2042 46 59 69 +19 x4 $42.0 M/O

2024 333948 +18 x2 $62.0 M/O

0923396566 +22 x3 $77.0 M/O

06 12283566 +26 $178.0 M/0

26 32 435456 +24 $200.0 M/O

01 20 36 38 43 +24 $240.0 M/0

0306 3237 65 +4 $263.0 M/O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life Mega Millions Power Ball

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/14/2025

1/14/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/16/2025

1/16/2025

1/17/2025

1/17/2025

1/18/2025

1/18/2025

1/19/2025

1/19/2025

1/20/2025

1/20/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

1/23/2025

1/23/2025

1/24/2025

1/24/2025

048

226

213

318

679

203

288

330

391

813

477

088

980

171

000

442

604

935

265

397

517

676

444

267

9158

5368

1254

0754

7187

3737

3166

2323

7189

8935

7349

5227

0127

4667

0706

0283

8024

2656

3623

5429

2210

6654

7190

9083

10138

96702

80059

54279

98884

78796

92339

91090

28203

70498

08011

25802

93266

58170

74942

01366

02888

43950

93928

03583

72840

75734

60145

14342

081415174546 $1.9 M/0

202731324749 $2.0 M/0O

132022284146 $2.1M/0

051112202640 $2.2M/0

031215404347 $2.3M/0

170113

430895

177242

154623

600456

06 21 29 36 37 $140,000

1315 16 21 23 $150,000

09 26 28 34 38 $177,000

02 08 10 20 35 $217,000

08 15 23 28 34 $258,000

02 05 09 27 37 $307,000

1516 19 29 30 $100,000

12 19 24 26 36 $110,000

06 15 16 21 38 $120,000

10 14 18 20 22 $130,000

06 08 22 24 25 $100,000

06 17 20 30 37 $110,000

1317354144 +5

0414354962 +6 x3 $95.0 M/0

08 41525358 +7 $303.0 M/O

1320293237 +6

08 10 37 54 69 +22 x3 $113.0 M/0

14 313564 69 +23 $331.0 M/O

04 08 12 22 35 +15

27 3056 64 65 +22 x4 $20.0 M/O

0506 27 40 49 +5 $31.0 M/O

091318 24 46 +6

08 12 4352 62 +18 x2 $28.0 M/O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio
Lottery office.

Pick 4 Pick 5 Classic Lotto Rolling Cash 5 Lucky For Life Mega Millions Power Ball

SAT - MID 1/25/2025 881 1435 47779

SAT - EVE 1/25/2025 363 4511 87008 040512182745 $2.4 M/0 542530 03 09 14 20 37 $100,000 081517 5366 +14 $46.0 M/O
SUN - MID 1/26/2025 653 6600 85215

SUN - EVE 1/26/2025 701 6112 46007 01 0528 31 32 $110,000

MON - MID 1/27/2025 395 7602 29049

MON - EVE 1/27/2025 286 7676 23773 020323252628 $2.5M/0 239320 12 25 30 36 38 $120,000 07 16 41 42 48 +5

TUE - MID 1/28/2025 293 7497 65983

TUE - EVE 1/28/2025 115 7800 90054 24 25 31 36 37 $130,000 1019314756 +6 x5 $44.0 M/O

WED - MID 1/29/2025 355 8829 02715
WED - EVE 1/29/2025 915 0165 78247 022124254047 $2.6 M/0 918896 16 19 26 27 32 $140,000 08 12313338 +18 $69.0 M/O
THU - MID 1/30/2025 666 1466 58319

THU - EVE 1/30/2025 726 3036 74053 11 14 15 16 38 $150,000 0913182340 +4

FRI - MID 1/31/2025 636 5888 57058

FRI - EVE 1/31/2025 488 0996 50595 0203111921 $187,000 09 28 48 56 63 +2 x2 $59.0 M/O

SAT - MID 2/1/2025 802 5308 74115

SAT - EVE 2/1/2025 683 8553 18323 04 1522283644 $2.7 M/0 686014 07 08 17 28 30 $100,000 2329324961 +8 $89.0 M/O
SUN - MID 2/2/2025 765 6530 31620

SUN - EVE 2/2/2025 544 3249 18879 13 14 20 21 34 $100,000

MON - MID 2/3/2025 580 1200 83930

MON - EVE 2/3/2025 691 7863 07564 06 19 3540 46 48 $2.8 M/0 780915 041012 16 32 $110,000 0324 28 3335 +16

TUE - MID 2/4/2025 248 7893 40607

TUE - EVE 2/4/2025 403 3267 04373 031320 23 35 $120,000 1424315354 +1 x3 $77.0 M/O

WED - MID 2/5/2025 414 1997 20724
WED - EVE 2/5/2025 805 8203 35323 040710293648 $2.9 M/0 363576 0102 12 26 32 $130,000 1927 305062 +14 $113.0 M/O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life Mega Millions Power Ball

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

2/6/2025

2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/7/2025

2/8/2025

2/8/2025

2/9/2025

2/9/2025

2/10/2025

2/10/2025

2/11/2025

2/11/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

2/14/2025

2/14/2025

2/15/2025

2/15/2025

2/16/2025

2/16/2025

2/17/2025

2/17/2025

749

068

926

564

100

499

094

170

958

036

025

177

372

214

545

907

712

680

836

348

057

325

300

900

5664

2734

6296

1781

9639

1470

4075

5875

5780

5765

9742

4707

4612

1144

9245

9233

4396

1942

2951

1201

4963

7672

3393

6067

45502

59552

27052

47822

34369

42894

10782

09566

89347

12825

25670

96785

41728

60709

33682

34909

20580

48731

98873

58135

69675

46491

01562

30748

08 16 27 30 37 48  $3.0 M/0

09 18 3236 4244 $3.1 M/O

171827354143 $3.2M/0

020518193048 $3.3 M/0

09212236 46 47 $3.4 M/0

693142

647954

409818

690279

798993

12 16 27 38 39 $100,000

07 132328 30 $110,000

11 15 22 25 34 $120,000

07 11 12 14 30 $100,000

1218 28 31 34 $110,000

03 23 24 26 28 $100,000

01 04 07 31 34 $110,000

17 28 30 36 38 $120,000

1317 20 23 33 $130,000

04 16 17 25 26 $140,000

06 07 14 22 37 $100,000

051112 26 37 $110,000

1821323941 +7

04 24324155 +16 x2 $94.0 M/O

234457 60 62 +9 $133.0 M/O

0102161830 +6

0730394170 +13 x3 $110.0 M/O

2132 36 4549 +18 $154.0 M/O

0121253745 +11

1119314956 +16 x3 $129.0 M/0

0316 455456 +12 $172.0 M/O

02 07 42 43 47 +6
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life

Mega Millions

Power Ball

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/22/2025

2/22/2025

2/23/2025

2/23/2025

2/24/2025

2/24/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/27/2025

2/27/2025

2/28/2025

2/28/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

175

895

927

385

245

781

819

433

279

385

216

025

400

757

060

355

940

671

471

060

432

472

501

444

3307

7139

5151

8164

8428

5892

2711

2361

0728

1551

9885

6143

7084

0121

2606

1066

5432

7033

3259

5004

9350

5935

7054

5133

90082

90299

03839

90019

54192

82349

31067

91378

82395

04714

49632

72607

10055

93430

46098

81931

41848

80158

97451

38132

38722

48205

73006

63315

082127343538 $3.5M/1

030812152224 $1.0 M/O

010306142541 $1.1 M/O

011415161745 $1.2M/0

041116 182242 $1.3 M/0

438659

921119

052423

082578

967426

313234 3538 $120,000

02 14 21 22 37 $100,000

08 17 2326 31 $110,000

02 13 15 20 28 $120,000

0507 11 36 37 $130,000

04 11 12 35 39 $100,000

05 16 26 29 35 $110,000

10 15 23 29 34 $120,000

04 07 19 21 23 $130,000

14 16 26 29 37 $140,000

05 09 26 28 34 $150,000

1011 14 21 29 $160,000

1539404247 +7

07 16 233340 +8

02 18 24 26 45 +12

0120255861 +22 x2 $145.0 M/0O

01 1328 37 46 +10 x2 $165.0 M/0O

04 08113252 +13 x2 $181.0 M/O

0919303566 +16 x3 $197.0 M/0O

06 21 28 49 60 +20 $195.0 M/0

07 18 2250 65 +15 $215.0 M/0

28 48 55 60 62 +20 $248.0 M/0

02 23 36 44 49 +25 $272.0 M/O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life

Mega Millions

Power Ball

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

3/2/2025

3/2/2025

3/3/2025

3/3/2025

3/4/2025

3/4/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

3/8/2025

3/8/2025

3/9/2025

3/9/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

3/13/2025

684

669

693

782

594

012

239

006

563

463

003

588

867

863

205

474

971

069

611

808

051

469

157

177

3110

7629

8420

5653

9158

5561

9800

8322

4095

5695

6004

1192

0455

2234

7118

5626

3845

3935

4317

9526

3109

0180

9948

4385

05382

15442

65001

59143

66627

75939

10811

44998

01272

26219

36143

26812

25550

10836

96005

90448

66413

19703

92021

44561

23727

78739

68426

00812

04 111921 44 48 $1.4 M/O

06 08 16 333547 $1.5 M/0

020514273541 $1.6 M/0

0506 07 37 4249 $1.7 M/0

041115283244 $1.8M/0

561547

794005

644608

185363

999500

02 26 32 33 36 $180,000

06 20 26 29 33 $100,000

01 20 24 29 34 $110,000

02 12 14 26 29 $120,000

09 1217 19 34 $130,000

04 16 21 28 37 $140,000

04 0511 24 27 $150,000

03 08 19 29 39 $100,000

0108 09 10 27 $110,000

11 13 20 21 23 $120,000

01 1018 28 38 $130,000

02 04 08 12 33 $140,000

1015212745 +1

2028303138 +10

07 08 1321 42 +8

1924 27 32 38 +12

1419475270 +6 x2 $215.0 M/O

08 204858 60 +7 x3 $233.0 M/0

01 19 26 38 69 +15 x3 $256.0 M/0

2428 40 63 65 +20 $295.0 M/O

02 04 16 23 63 +13 $320.0 M/0

11 13285158 +1 $353.0 M/0O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio

Lottery office.

Pick 4

Pick 5

Classic Lotto

Rolling Cash 5

Lucky For Life Mega Millions Power Ball

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

WED - MID

WED - EVE

THU - MID

THU - EVE

FRI - MID

FRI - EVE

SAT - MID

SAT - EVE

SUN - MID

SUN - EVE

MON - MID

MON - EVE

TUE - MID

TUE - EVE

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/15/2025

3/15/2025

3/16/2025

3/16/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

3/18/2025

3/19/2025

3/19/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/22/2025

3/22/2025

3/23/2025

3/23/2025

3/24/2025

3/24/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

279

763

076

082

311

492

008

467

985

491

817

116

279

149

558

662

151

435

817

513

791

551

795

510

6824

0800

8930

4863

9580

5765

8210

5014

6765

0311

3682

5083

4472

8243

6575

2739

9989

8206

2593

0876

7126

3757

8310

7961

83912

05918

46827

22688

32804

85572

67481

90930

33820

89086

53572

00674

95136

83609

07083

18735

66787

51986

94939

21627

88673

15631

89960

75632

131621254446 $1.9M/0

051416 171924 $2.0 M/O

122227324448 $2.1M/0

122021364648 $2.2M/0

202529464849 $2.3 M/0

377832

563716

652214

020026

077287

11 14 23 31 34 $150,000

06 09 28 29 35 $100,000

05 07 29 30 33 $100,000

02 04 09 15 38 $110,000

11 15 16 18 33 $120,000

07 22 24 27 39 $130,000

02 12 22 30 37 $140,000

05 1117 26 35 $150,000

02 16 24 30 39 $166,000

03 04 14 20 33 $206,000

2223303539 $245,000

1318 19 31 38 $296,000

0317394270 +1 x3 $277.0 M/O

1228 3336 54 +5 $378.0 M/0

06 12 25 29 32 +15

27 28 3132 33 +24 x3 $301.0 M/0O

08 11 21 4959 +15 $416.0 M/0

07 14 253540 +14

1522315257 +2 x3 $324.0 M/O

06 07 25 46 57 +12 $444.0 M/0

1420303139 +1

0105173962 +8 x2 $344.0 M/O
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WINNING NUMBERS REPORT - 2025

LOTTERY. Winning Tickets are valid for 180 Days. Please Play Responsibly. All efforts are made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided. The Ohio Lottery makes no warranties or LOTTERY.
representations as to the accuracy of the information supplied herein. Winning numbers and jackpot amounts can only be verified through our Gaming system, accessible at any Ohio
Lottery office.

Pick 4 Pick 5 Classic Lotto Rolling Cash 5 Lucky For Life Mega Millions Power Ball

WED - MID 3/26/2025 322 1023 49740
WED - EVE 3/26/2025 596 9974 04492 023132343643 $2.4M/0 393365 07 10 11 13 17 $351,000 052029 3953 +6 $484.0 M/0
THU - MID 3/27/2025 844 2969 77537

THU - EVE 3/27/2025 851 6036 88697 04 05 17 25 34 $100,000 07 2027 3546 +5

FRI - MID 3/28/2025 455 1254 98307

FRI - EVE 3/28/2025 590 4057 46833 0509 14 25 34 $110,000 02 09 316063 +23 x5 $20.0 M/O

SAT - MID 3/29/2025 853 4243 76526

SAT - EVE 3/29/2025 736 4283 70213 051234374143 $2.5M/0 623087 07 1319 26 39 $120,000 0711215361 +2 $515.0 M/O
SUN - MID 3/30/2025 992 6202 47918

SUN - EVE 3/30/2025 299 8975 39499 09 14 19 25 35 $130,000

MON - MID 3/31/2025 070 6224 67025

MON - EVE 3/31/2025 062 9065 69482 1517 18254148 $2.6 M/O 108440 03 14 21 22 38 $140,000 0831394042 +4
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